
$175,750.00

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT

CURRENT 
CONTRACT 
QUANTITY

UNIT
PRICE

EXTENDED
PRICE

ADJUSTED 
QUANTITY

ADJUSTED 
PRICE NET CHANGE

A1 (PERFORMANCE GRADE) TON 600.00 $57.00 $34,200.00 555.22 $31,647.54 ($2,552.46)
REMOVE AND REPLACE SOFT SUBGRADE LS 0.00 $1,587.71 1 $1,587.71 $1,587.71

$34,200.00 $33,235.25 ($964.75)

 
   C.C.O. HISTORY INCREASE/(DECREASE) PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE :      $175,750.00

           CCO #1  NET INCREASE/(DECREASE): ($964.75)
           CCO #2  
           CCO #3  ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE: $174,785.25

PRIOR TOTAL = CHANGE TO DATE: ($964.75)

CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-:  0                    NEW CONTRACT TIME:           Days

CONTRACTOR:  LOST CABIN/LIPP CONSTRUCTION, LLC - 341-6620

TOTAL

CONTRACTOR: 

DATE:

ENGINEER:  

DATE:

DATE:

DATE:

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER #1F
STREET DIVISION SAND/SALT STORAGE BUILDING #3

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:
IDP04-1408

FINANCE:  

MAYOR:  

PW121404-03



$175,750.00

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION

A1
YARD PAVING, TYPE G1 
(PERFORMANCE GRADE)

REMOVE AND REPLACE SOFT SUBGRADE

PREPARED BY:  ROD JOHNSON DATE:  

ENCOUNTERED UNKNOWN YARD PAVING SUBGRADE

CONTRACTOR:  LOST CABIN/LIPP CONSTRUCTION, LLC - 341-6620

FINAL PLANS QUANTITY ADJUSTMENT

STREET DIVISION SAND/SALT STORAGE BUILDING #3

REASON FOR CHANGE

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER #1F

IDP04-1408

PW121404-03


